MSS-AX – Axial grooving <50 mm
EN
2
CERATIZIT - secrets of success
The views and focus of our business
partners matter
Innovative and flexible
thinking matters

[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Steel
Stainless
Cast iron
Non ferrous metals
Heat resistant
Hard materials
Main application
Extended application
International CERATIZIT range, for present availability see price list
Ordering example: 3 pieces  AX05-E3.00N0.30-10-F50 CTP1340
= repeatability ( x ) see below
Tolerances [mm]
8
AX
16 MSS-E16R00-1616G R 16 16 15,75 19,25 19,5 90 16 MSS-E16R..
20 MSS-E20R00-1620G R 16 20 20,15 24,25 24,0 90 20 MSS-E20R..
20 MSS-E20R00-2020J R 20 20 20,15 24,25 24,0 110 20 MSS-E20R..
25 MSS-E25R00-2525L R 25 25 25,50 31,00 30,0 140 25 MSS-E25R..
16 MSS-E16L00-1616G L 16 16 15,75 19,25 19,5 90 16 MSS-E16L..
20 MSS-E20L00-1620G L 16 20 20,15 24,25 24,0 90 20 MSS-E20L..
20 MSS-E20L00-2020J L 20 20 20,15 24,25 24,0 110 20 MSS-E20L..
25 MSS-E25L00-2525L L 25 25 25,50 31,00 30,0 140 25 MSS-E25L..
h
[mm]
16 7897202/M3,5X12,5/T15 7897208/TORX T15 T
20 7897203/M4,0X14/T15 7897208/TORX T15 T
25 7897205/M5,0X18/T20 7897207/TORX T20 T
Shank 0°
* Only applicable to:
MSS-E20R/L00-1620G
Type,
description
h = h1 b f b1 h2 l1 l2
Bgr: [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Ordering example: 1 piece  MSS-E20R00-2020J
Bgr. = assembly size
Tools
Modular system (MSS)
9
AX
20 MSS-E20R90-2020J R 20 20 20,00 24,0 110 20 MSS-E20L..
25 MSS-E25R90-2525L R 25 25 25,00 30,0 140 28 MSS-E25L..
20 MSS-E20L90-2020J L 20 20 20,00 24,0 110 20 MSS-E20R..
25 MSS-E25L90-2525L L 25 25 25,00 30,0 140 28 MSS-E25R..
h
[mm]
20 7897203/M4,0X14/T15 7897208/TORX T15 T
25 7897205/M5,0X18/T20 7897207/TORX T20 T
Shank 90°
Type,
description
h = h1 b f h2 l1 l2
Bgr: [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Ordering example: 1 piece  MSS-E20R90-2020J
Bgr. = assembly size
Tools
Modular system (MSS)
In case of 90°:
Right-hand shank - left-hand module
Left-hand shank - right-hand module
10
s f
h 1h 2
Tmax
l1
D
AX
0° 90°
AX..
h1
[mm]
16 7897202/M3,5X12,5/T15 7897208/TORX T15 T
20 7897203/M4,0X14/T15 7897208/TORX T15 T
25 7897205/M5,0X18/T20 7897207/TORX T20 T
16 MSS-E16R05-AX05 R 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 2,50 16 20,5 24,0 AX05
20 MSS-E20R05-AX05 R 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 3,10 20 25,0 28,0 AX05
20 MSS-E20R10-AX10 R 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 3,10 20 25,0 33,0 AX10
20 MSS-E20R15-AX15 R 3,00 15 30 – ∞ 3,10 20 25,0 44,0 AX15
25 MSS-E25R05-AX05 R 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 4,60 25 30,0 27,5 AX05
25 MSS-E25R10-AX10 R 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 4,60 25 30,0 32,5 AX10
25 MSS-E25R15-AX15 R 3,00 15 30 – ∞ 4,60 25 30,0 43,5 AX15
16 MSS-E16L05-AX05 L 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 2,50 16 20,5 24,0 AX05
20 MSS-E20L05-AX05 L 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 3,10 20 25,0 28,0 AX05
20 MSS-E20L10-AX10 L 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 3,10 20 25,0 33,0 AX10
20 MSS-E20L15-AX15 L 3,00 15 30 – ∞ 3,10 20 25,0 44,0 AX15
25 MSS-E25L05-AX05 L 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 4,60 25 30,0 27,5 AX05
25 MSS-E25L10-AX10 L 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 4,60 25 30,0 32,5 AX10
25 MSS-E25L15-AX15 L 3,00 15 30 – ∞ 4,60 25 30,0 43,5 AX15
Type,
description
s Tmax D f h1 h2 l1
Bgr. [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Ordering example: 1 piece  MSS-E16R05-AX05
Bgr. = assembly size
MSS modules – ext.
Axial grooving - AX system
For recommended torque moments see page 18
11
Tmax
b
h
s f
l2
l1
h 1h 2
D
AX..
h
[mm]
AX05 16 7897203/M4,0X14/T15 7897208/TORX T15 T
AX05 20 - 25 7897205/M5,0X18/T20 7897207/TORX T20 T
AX10 16 7897203/M4,0X14/T15 7897208/TORX T15 T
AX10 20 - 25 7897205/M5,0X18/T20 7897207/TORX T20 T
AX15 20 - 25 7897205/M5,0X18/T20 7897207/TORX T20 T
E16R0005-1616L-AX05 R 16 16 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 21,0 140 28,00 14,70 AX05
E16R0010-1616L-AX10 R 16 16 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 21,0 140 38,00 14,70 AX10
E20R0005-2020L-AX05 R 20 20 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 25,0 140 28,00 18,70 AX05
E20R0010-2020L-AX10 R 20 20 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 25,0 140 38,00 18,70 AX10
E20R0015-2020L-AX15 R 20 20 3,00 15 30 – ∞ 25,0 140 49,00 18,70 AX15
E25R0005-2525N-AX05 R 25 25 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 30,0 160 28,00 23,70 AX05
E25R0010-2525N-AX10 R 25 25 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 30,0 160 38,00 23,70 AX10
E25R0015-2525N-AX15 R 25 25 3,00 15 30 – ∞ 30,0 160 49,00 23,70 AX15
E16L0005-1616L-AX05 L 16 16 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 21,0 140 28,00 14,70 AX05
E16L0010-1616L-AX10 L 16 16 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 21,0 140 38,00 14,70 AX10
E20L0005-2020L-AX05 L 20 20 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 25,0 140 28,00 18,70 AX05
E20L0010-2020L-AX10 L 20 20 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 25,0 140 38,00 18,70 AX10
E20L0015-2020L-AX15 L 20 20 3,00 15 30 – ∞ 25,0 140 49,00 18,70 AX15
E25L0005-2525N-AX05 L 25 25 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 30,0 160 28,00 23,70 AX05
E25L0010-2525N-AX10 L 25 25 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 30,0 160 38,00 23,70 AX10
E25L0015-2525N-AX15 L 25 25 3,00 15 30 – ∞ 30,0 160 49,00 23,70 AX15
AX monobloc tool
holder 0°
h = h1 b s Tmax D h2 l1 l2 fType,
description [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Ordering example: 1 piece  E16R0005-1616L-AX05
Tools
Monobloc tool holders - AX system
For recommended torque moments see page 18
12
T m
ax
b
h
s
f
l1
h 1h 2 D
AX..
h
[mm]
AX05 16 - 25 7897203/M4,0X14/T15 7897208/TORX T15 T
AX10 16 7897203/M4,0X14/T15 7897208/TORX T15 T
AX10 20 - 25 7897205/M5,0X18/T20 7897207/TORX T20 T
AX15 20 - 25 7897205/M5,0X18/T20 7897207/TORX T20 T
E16R9005-1616J-AX05 R 16 16 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 21,0 110 16,00 28,00 AX05
E16R9010-1616J-AX10 R 16 16 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 21,0 110 16,00 38,00 AX10
E20R9005-2020J-AX05 R 20 20 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 25,0 110 16,00 28,00 AX05
E20R9010-2020J-AX10 R 20 20 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 25,0 110 13,90 38,00 AX10
E20R9015-2020J-AX15 R 20 20 3,00 15 30 – ∞ 25,0 110 13,90 49,00 AX15
E25R9005-2525L-AX05 R 25 25 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 30,0 140 16,00 33,00 AX05
E25R9010-2525J-AX10 R 25 25 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 30,0 110 13,90 43,00 AX10
E25R9010-2525L-AX10 R 25 25 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 30,0 140 13,90 43,00 AX10
E25R9015-2525L-AX15 R 25 25 3,00 15 30 – ∞ 30,0 140 13,90 49,00 AX15
E16L9005-1616J-AX05 L 16 16 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 21,0 110 16,00 28,00 AX05
E16L9010-1616J-AX10 L 16 16 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 21,0 110 16,00 38,00 AX10
E20L9005-2020J-AX05 L 20 20 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 25,0 110 16,00 28,00 AX05
E20L9010-2020J-AX10 L 20 20 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 25,0 110 13,90 38,00 AX10
E20L9015-2020J-AX15 L 20 20 3,00 15 30 – ∞ 25,0 110 13,90 49,00 AX15
E25L9005-2525L-AX05 L 25 25 3,00 5 10 – ∞ 30,0 140 16,00 33,00 AX05
E25L9010-2525J-AX10 L 25 25 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 30,0 110 13,90 43,00 AX10
E25L9010-2525L-AX10 L 25 25 3,00 10 20 – ∞ 30,0 140 13,90 43,00 AX10
E25L9015-2525L-AX15 L 25 25 3,00 15 30 – ∞ 30,0 140 13,90 49,00 AX15
AX monobloc tool
holder 90°
h = h1 b s Tmax D h2 l1 l2 fType,
description [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Ordering example: 1 piece  E16R9005-1616J-AX05
Tools
Monobloc tool holders - AX system
For recommended torque moments see page 18
13
-F50
CTP1340 CTP1340 –
CTP1340 CTP1340 –
– – –
CTP1340 CTP1340 –
CTP1340 – –
Axial grooving
Non ferrous